

M/R 3054

M/R (3054)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સુરજવલિયા ને અમિતભા

DIVISION

સિવાજી ૦૧

SUB-DIVISION

સપ્તનામ કર

સપ્તનામ કર

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2332

સંવેદન :- સપ્તનામ કર

MB NO - 2332

Estimate of cost of main work

before of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of Reinforcing iron & concrete Band Qty - 3 Ny					
② R 11, 640. 68 kars R 34,922 =					
③ Jungle clearing & grubbing of road land V.T. m. B & P - 2 Req - 0.37 Hm					
④ R 72,697. 86/H R 26,898 =					
⑤ cost of 1/2 B & P V.T. m. B & P - 3 Qty - 52.33 m					
⑥ R 2877. 35/m R 1,50,572 =					
⑦ providing & laying of W.B.m. 68-2 m B.T. road V.T. m. B & P - 4 Qty - 39.30 m					
⑧ R 6145. 61/m R 241,522 =					
⑨ providing & laying of W.B.m. 68-3 m B.T. & C.C. pavement road V.T. m. B & P - 5 Qty - 64.54 m					
⑩ R 5735. 79/m R 3,70,188 =					

Continuation

ce - total R 8,24,102 =

B.F.R. 8,24,102 =

12

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

articulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) providing dry lean cement concrete (1:2:c) sub-base					
V.T.M.B. & P-5					
Qty - 7.97 m ³					
@ 5023.68/m ³					R 40,039 =
7) concrete pavement					
concrete pavement 1:3:6					
V.T.M.B. & P-7					
Qty - 255.00 m ³					
@ 9937.36/m ³					R 25,34,027 =
8) providing laying					
1/2" brick coat with					

V.T.M.B. & P-7					
Area - 795.47 m ²					
@ 60.97/m ²					R 48,500 =
9) providing & laying of					
jack coat with R.S-1					
V.T.M.B. & P-8					
Area - 795.47 m ²					
@ 20.96/m ²					R 16,673 =
10) providing & laying of					
20mm thick base graded					
present concrete (M.S.S)					
V.T.M.B. & P-8					
Area - 795.47 m ²					
@ 302.04/m ²					R 240,2

Continuation

C.O. total R 37,03,605

B.T. B 37.03, 605

13

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) procting & laying of thick coat with R.S-1 V-T.M.B & P-9 Area - 5212.50 m ²					
(2) R 17.48/m ²					R 91,115
(12) procting & laying of 25mm thick S.P.C V-T.M.B & P-9 Area - 130.31 m ²					
(3) R 16,173.68/m ³					R 21,07,592
(13) Cost of labour shown in head 1000 m ² V-T.M.B & P-10					

Qty - 766.40 m ²					
R 262.06/m ²					R 2,00,843
for R 61.03,155					
Add 5% T.C 18%					R 10,98,568
Add 2% labour					R 61,032
Add 5% for 4%					R 89,000
Less 10% for 4%					R 73,47,755
Net Bill Amount					R 71,34,776
					R 66,12,979

18/03/2024

JTE

CAP
18/3/24
LH

Continuation

P.T.O

1st on ALC Bill

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total value of work done -	66	12	9	79	2
Cost work value done -	55	5	7	125	2
17-9T			66	130	2
57-5D		3	30	649	2
17-COST			55	571	2
17-SGST			55	571	2
17-1ab CSS			55	571	2
Royalty		1	40	989	2
SF			85	000	2
Totalled		7	88	781	2
BY CENS		58	24	198	2
Total		66	12	979	2
Passed General -	66	12	9	79	2
Sixty six thousand two hundred and ninety eight					

nine hundred eighty nine only

check
58/2/24
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R. W. D. WORKS DIVISION
BIMAN 1
28/2/24

Continuation